Crescent Head Maintenance Shed Project Costs

Original Shed Design and Construction

Design / Consult / Review of Environmental

Factors

Utilities - Power, Water & Sewer

Construction - Slab and Construction Cost
Subtotal

Installation of Disability Accessible Footpath

Design / Consult / Review of Environmental
Factors
Construction

Subtotal

Shed Relocation and Bin Storage Area
Design / Consult / Review of Environmental
Factors

Utilities - Power, Water & Sewer

Slab and Relocation cost

Sub Total Cost

Total Project Cost

$5,657

$9,702
$132,756

$148,115

$2,258
$25,019

$27,276

$13,295

$6,668
$77,937

$97,900

$273,291




